Account

R0050250
R0067890
R0503020
R0050405
R0602129
R0068218
R0050247
R0500859
R0088676
R0050148
R0050299
R0502222
R0511444
R0090948
R0513318
R0090352
R0050201
R0050214
R0602130
R0050064
M8000155
R0050224
R0088675
R0050309
R0050216
R0067887
R0050099
R0050289
R0050211
R0050340
R0513317
R0050357
R0067888
R0050423
R0065362
R0050154
R0050203
R0050323
R0050381
R0050192
R0089610
R0050382
R0503021

Owner

213 OLD MAIN STLLC

630 3RD AVE LLC

ASNICAR ELIZABETH J
BENNETT RICHARD H

BINGLE SUSAN

BRIDENBAUGH MATTHEW B &
BRUZDZINSKI EDWARD M

CHILSON DAVID A & KAREN L KAVNAI PO BOX 594

DANSON ROBERT PAUL
DEVENY SHIRLEY A

DIMATTEO JOHN

DOLLAR KOTT REVOCABLE TRUST

ENGELHORN CRAIG A & AMANDA MA PO BOX 375

GOUGE LIVING TRUST
GREGORY KATHERINE LYN

HADLER JOSHUA & BETH KESSLER H; PO BOX 1920

HARKALIS MAXINE M & PETER N

HBD LLC

HEPPNER LINDSAY GORDON & PETE|I PO BOX 663

HOLLOWAY JOHN S
JOHNSON F L & LAVERNE M
JOHNSON LAVERN M ET AL

Mail State Mail Zip

JONES ANDREW & MARTHA GILBERT 4708 HIGHLAND D LONGMON CO
JONES KATHERINE & OLIVER W SMITI PO BOX 1581
JOSTES KARA EILEEN WHALEN & JOH 214 MAIN ST

KELLER NITAR

LEE DANIEL & TRACEY SOBEL

LEWIS RUSSELL BENJAMIN BULLER PO BOX 855

LYONS PROFESSIONAL PROPERTIES 2295 VASSAR DR
MARSHALL ANDREA

MCCAIN STEVE TODD
MCCONNELL TRACY L & LAURA A

MOLFESE ORION

NACHT JOSHUA G REV TRUST
PFAU BERNADETTE

PIPER TIMOTHY R & ARMENE H & CH/ 208 HIGH ST

RHYNHART SUSAN E
RIBBLE ROBERT G

RODMAN BENJAMIN W & JASMINE M | PO BOX 1070
ROOKEY JENNIFER DAWN & DANIELL PO BOX 445

SANDERS ETTA MARIE ET AL
SHEELEY RAYMOND ALLEN

SIMMS HELEN M

Mailing Address  Mail City
PO BOX 217 LYONS Cco
465 RED GULCH R LYONS co
8430 OURAYDR LONGMON CO
PO BOX 281 LYONS co
PO BOX 1603 LYONS Cco
CAROLYN M VIERT LYONS Cco
PO BOX 2515 LYONS Cco
LYONS Cco
POBOX 773 LYONS Cco
PO BOX 33 LYONS Cco
208 MAIN ST LYONS Cco
1440 28TH ST STE BOULDER CO
LYONS Cco
PO BOX 602 LYONS Cco
PO BOX 1953 LYONS Cco
LYONS (010)
PO BOX 46 LYONS Cco
3904 WONDERLAIN BOULDER CO
LYONS Cco
PO BOX 863 LYONS Cco
POBOX9 LYONS Cco
POBOX9 LYONS Cco
LYONS (010)
LYONS Cco
PO BOX 454 LYONS Cco
1735 OAK AVE BOULDER CO
LYONS (010)
BOULDER CO
PO BOX 104 LYONS Cco
PO BOX 1155 LYONS Cco
POBOX 318223 H LYONS Cco
PO BOX 2556 LYONS co
PO BOX 404 LYONS Cco
PO BOX 986 LYONS co
LYONS 010)
PO BOX 1874 LYONS co
PO BOX 145 LYONS Cco
LYONS Cco
LYONS 010)
POBOX 1118 LYONS co
PO BOX 1452 LYONS Cco
PO BOX 67 LYONS co

80540
80540
80503
80540-0611
80540
80540
80540
80540
80540
80540-0033
80540-5020
80303
80540
80540
80540
80540-1920
80540-0046
80304
80540
80540-0863
80540-0009
80540
80503
80540-1581
80540
80540-1131
80304-1250
80540
80303
80540
80540
80540
80540
80540-0404
80540
80540-5015
80540
80540-0145
80540
80540
80540-1118
80540
80540-0067



R0050157
R0088912
R0115161
R0050142
R0085836
R0050091
R0511443
R0050347
R0114413
R0072107

SOBEL TRACEY P & DANIEL H LEE 1735 OAK AVE BOULDER
SUTTON GERALD LEON & HOLLIHOS PO BOX 1538 LYONS

TAND TLIVING REVOCABLETRUST PO BOX 1522 LYONS
TAYLOR MARK C 1135 CRESTMOOR BOULDER
THOMPSON MICHAEL C & ALICIA JAN PO BOX 186 LYONS
VALERIE ROBERT STEPHEN Il & FLORI PO BOX 1891 LYONS
VAUGHAN MARILYNN L PO BOX 1745 LYONS
VIANELLIS INVESTMENTS V LLC PO BOX 661 LYONS

WEISS TIMOTHY & JACQUELINE PO BOX 1936 LYONS

Cco
CO
Cco
CO
Cco
COo
CoO
COo
CoO

WILLIAMS FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUS 33840 S GARCIA S PORT ISABE TX

80304-1250
80540-1538
80540
80303
80540
80540-1891
80540
80540-0661
80540
78578-4349



Site Address
213 MAINST
630 3RDAVE
221 1/2 STICKNEY ST
227 MAINST
245 HIGH ST
637 2NDAVE
204 HIGH ST
731 2NDAVE
640 2ND AVE
219 MAINST
208 MAINST
223 STICKNEY ST
727 2NDAVE
642 2ND AVE
639 3RDAVE
636 2ND AVE
230 MAINST
256 MAIN ST
247 HIGH ST
224 MAIN ST
238 HIGH ST
238 HIGHST
626 2ND AVE
634 2ND AVE
214 MAINST
620 3RDAVE
217 HIGHST
240 MAINST
304 MAINST
218 HIGHST
0 3RDAVE
223 HIGHST
254 MAIN ST
226 HIGHST
221 STICKNEY ST
208 HIGHST
233 MAINST
232 HIGHST
204 MAINST
234 MAIN ST
644 2ND AVE
639 2ND AVE
632 3RDAVE



203
638
628
211
632
212

MAIN ST
2ND AVE
2ND AVE
HIGH ST
2ND AVE
HIGH ST

0 2NDAVE

218
630

MAIN ST
2ND AVE

622 3RDAVE



